
DATE OPPONENT H/A Start Time BUS

Wednesday, August 17, 2022 FIRST DAY PRACTICE

Friday, September 2, 2022 Raymond / South Bend Away 7:00 3:00

Friday, September 9, 2022 Rainier Away 7:00 4:15

Friday, September 16, 2022 Toutle Home 7:00

Friday, September 23, 2022 North Beach Home 7:00

Friday, September 30, 2022 Onalaska Home 7:00

Friday, October 7, 2022 Wahkiakum Away 7:00 4:10

Friday, October 14, 2022 Adna Away 7:00 4:30

Friday, October 21, 2022 Kalama Home 7:00

Thursday, October 27, 2022 Stevenson Home 7:00 SR NIGHT/ HOCO

Friday, November 4, 2022 Crossover TBD TBD

Monday, September 5, 2022 Raymond / South Bend Home 6:00

Monday, September 12, 2022 Rainier Home 6:00

Monday, September 19, 2022 Away 6:00

Monday, September 26, 2022 La Center Home 6:00

Monday, October 3, 2022 Onalaska Away 4:00 2:30

Monday, October 10, 2022 Napavine Home 6:00

Monday, October 17, 2022 Adna Home 6:00

Monday, October 24, 2022 Kalama Away 6:00 4:20

Monday, October 31, 2022 Stevenson Away 6:00 3:00

TOLEDO HIGH SCHOOL FOOTBALL 2022

TOLEDO JV FOOTBALL 2022


